面试成绩公布如下：
	岗位
	抽签顺序号
	面试成绩
	面试排名

	旅游管理
专业教师
	1
	71.20
	3

	
	2
	80.60
	1

	
	3
	70.80
	4

	
	4
	80.40
	2

	学前卫生教师
	1
	71.00
	4

	
	2
	82.00
	1

	
	3
	80.60
	2

	
	4
	80.60
	2

	
	5
	70.20
	5

	 
 
 
 
 
机电维修教师
	1
	70.60
	7

	
	2
	82.40
	1

	
	3
	78.60
	5

	
	4
	59.40
	9

	
	5
	79.20
	4

	
	6
	66.20
	8

	
	7
	73.40
	6

	
	8
	79.40
	3

	
	9
	80.60
	2
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